Toll Free: 888-TEST-BY-PXI   •   Phone: 949.263.2222   •   Fax: 949.263.1203   •   email: sales@geotestinc.com   •   www.geotestinc.com
GX7300 SERIES
PX
I C
HA
SS
IS
 &

PXI COMPLIANCE PXI Hardware Specification Revision 2.2
Note: Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Ordering Information
Chassis
GX7300 3U, 20 Slot PXI Chassis with built-in CD-ROM and hard
disk drives
GX7300R 3U, 20 Slot PXI Chassis with CD-ROM and hard disk drives,
w/rack mount
GX7310 3U, 20 Slot PXI Chassis for use with GX7990 PXI Bus
Expander
GX7310R 3U, 20 Slot PXI Chassis for use with GX7990 PXI Bus
Expander, w/rack mount
GX7302 GX7300R with an integrated Cable Tray and a Hinged front
panel for Mass Interconnect (rack mount configuration)
GX7312 GX7310R with an integrated Cable Tray and a Hinged front
panel for Mass Interconnect (rack mount configuration)
Controller options
GX7930-14512 CPU Plug-in Controller for GX7300 Series chassis. 1.4
GHz/512 MB RAM Pentium M CPU
GX7934-152048 CPU Plug-in Controller for GX7300 Series chassis. 1.5 GHz
/ 2 GB RAM, Core 2 Duo CPU
GX7990 PCI – PXI bus expansion kit. Two card set with 4 foot cable.
MXI-4 PCI to PXI and PXI to PXI bus expansion kits. Contact
factory regarding specific configuration requirements.
Accessories
GX97111 3U Blank Panel, 1-Slot wide
GX97112 3U Blank Panel, 2-Slots wide
GX97114 3U Blank Panel, 4-Slots wide
GX97920 20-Slot PXI Chassis Installation/Integration Service (in-
cludes 2nd year warranty)